
CDTWE
Májový kord
neděle 8. května 2022 - 9:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 14 22.01.2006
2 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 34 05.05.2006
3 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 24 17.05.2006
4 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SC PRAHA CZE 999 26.11.2009
5 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 39 14.09.2008
6 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolína S.BRNO I CZE 999 26.01.2008
7 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 1 22.04.2007
8 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 6 27.05.2008
9 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA CZE 10 06.10.2007
10 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 5 13.03.2008
11 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 24 04.11.2005
12 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 18 01.01.2006
13 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKO TEPLICE CZE 33 02.08.2008
14 MARČÍK Sára USK PRAHA CZE 12 13.06.2006
15 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 22 03.07.2006
16 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 4 01.05.2007
17 NOVÁKOVÁ Žaneta LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 28 01.12.2008
18 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 15 13.02.2007
19 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 13 10.08.2007
20 SLUŠNÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 11 23.09.2006
21 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 06.06.2006
22 ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela D.OLOMOUC CZE 2 16.04.2005
23 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 28 17.12.2006
24 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 17 10.01.2008
25 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 19 07.01.2005
26 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SC PRAHA CZE 41
27 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 7 13.01.2007
28 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 30 25.01.2008
29 ŽEBROVÁ Eva LOKO TEPLICE CZE 50 19.05.2008
30 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA ESP 35 11.08.2007
31 YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ UKR 999



4 poules
1 poule of 7 and 3 poules of 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 1
2 ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela D.OLOMOUC CZE 2
3 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3
4 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 4
5 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 5
6 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 6
7 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 7
8 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA CZE 10
9 SLUŠNÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 11
10 MARČÍK Sára USK PRAHA CZE 12
11 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 13
12 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 14
13 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 15
14 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 17
15 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 18
16 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 19
17 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 22
18 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 24
19 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 24
20 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 28
21 NOVÁKOVÁ Žaneta LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 28
22 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 30
23 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKO TEPLICE CZE 33
24 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 34
25 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA ESP 35
26 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 39
27 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SC PRAHA CZE 41
28 ŽEBROVÁ Eva LOKO TEPLICE CZE 50
29 YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ UKR 999
30 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolína S.BRNO I CZE 999
31 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SC PRAHA CZE 999
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Piste 1,2

9:30

Referee(s):

BEDNÁŘOVÁ Zdeňka (S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE)
KOŘÍNKOVÁ Miroslava (S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE)

KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA / CZE

SLUŠNÁ Karolína SC PRAHA / CZE

CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA / CZE

MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA / CZE

MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA / ESP

ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolína S.BRNO I / CZE

Piste 3,2

9:30

Referee(s):

KARÁSEK Libor (S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE)
KOŘÍNKOVÁ Miroslava (S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE)

BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA / CZE

BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SC PRAHA / CZE

LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela D.OLOMOUC / CZE

MARČÍK Sára USK PRAHA / CZE

KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

Piste 4,5

9:30

Referee(s):

VINCENCOVÁ Ester (SC PRAHA / CZE)

BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY / CZE

ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA / CZE

VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SC PRAHA / CZE

YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ / UKR

NOVÁKOVÁ Žaneta LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

TÁBORSKÁ Sofie RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC / CZE

ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE



Piste 6,5

9:30

Referee(s):

SALZER Matěj (SC PRAHA / CZE)

KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA / CZE

ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY / CZE

ŽEBROVÁ Eva LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA / CZE

MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC / CZE

ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 7 1,00 35 17 +18 Advanced
2 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 MARČÍK Sára USK PRAHA CZE 6 0,86 33 17 +16 Advanced
4 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA CZE 6 0,86 34 21 +13 Advanced
5 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 6 0,86 33 25 +8 Advanced
6 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 6 0,86 32 24 +8 Advanced
7 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
8 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 5 0,71 31 22 +9 Advanced
9 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKO TEPLICE CZE 5 0,71 30 22 +8 Advanced
10 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
11 NOVÁKOVÁ Žaneta LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4 0,57 29 20 +9 Advanced
12 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 4 0,57 29 23 +6 Advanced
13 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,57 30 26 +4 Advanced
14 ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela D.OLOMOUC CZE 4 0,57 29 27 +2 Advanced
15 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
16 SLUŠNÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,43 30 24 +6 Advanced
17 YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ UKR 3 0,43 23 27 -4 Advanced
18 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,43 25 30 -5 Advanced
19 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 3 0,43 23 28 -5 Advanced
20 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
21 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 2 0,29 25 32 -7 Advanced
22 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolína S.BRNO I CZE 2 0,29 22 29 -7 Advanced
23 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 2 0,29 25 33 -8 Advanced
24 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 2 0,29 21 29 -8 Advanced
25 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 2 0,29 22 32 -10 Advanced
26 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA ESP 2 0,29 17 31 -14 Advanced
27 ŽEBROVÁ Eva LOKO TEPLICE CZE 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Advanced
28 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 1 0,14 25 31 -6 Advanced
29 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 1 0,14 23 33 -10 Advanced
30 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SC PRAHA CZE 1 0,14 11 34 -23 Advanced
31 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 0 0,00 19 30 -11 Advanced



CDTWE
Table A (16)

1

Ref: KOŘÍNKOVÁ Miroslava (CZE)

2

Ref: KARÁSEK Libor (CZE)

3

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

4

Ref: SALZER Matěj (CZE)

5

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

6

Ref: DURYCH Martin (CZE)

7

Ref: KOŘÍNKOVÁ Miroslava (CZE)

8

Ref: KARÁSEK Libor (CZE)

9

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

10

Ref: SALZER Matěj (CZE)

11

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

12

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

13

Ref: DURYCH Martin (CZE)

14

Ref: KARÁSEK Libor (CZE)

15

Ref: KOŘÍNKOVÁ Miroslava (CZE)

16

Table of 32

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / UKR

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

(19) BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana
LOKO K.VARY / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

D.PRAHA / ESP

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE



CDTWE

Ref: KARÁSEK Libor (CZE)

1

Ref: KOŘÍNKOVÁ Miroslava (CZE)

2

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

3

Ref: KARÁSEK Libor (CZE)

4

Table B (8)

Ref: SALZER Matěj (CZE)

1

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

2

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

3

Ref: DURYCH Martin (CZE)

4

Ref: KARÁSEK Libor (CZE)

5

Ref: KOŘÍNKOVÁ Miroslava (CZE)

6

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

7

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

8

Table A (16)

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / UKR

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

Ref: SALZER Matěj (CZE)

1

Ref: SALZER Matěj (CZE)

2

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

3

Ref: KOŘÍNKOVÁ Miroslava (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

SPORŠÚNLZ / UKR

(16) LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika
LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE



CDTWE

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

1

Ref: KARÁSEK Libor (CZE)

2

Ref: SALZER Matěj (CZE)

3

Ref: KOŘÍNKOVÁ Miroslava (CZE)

4

Table D (8)

USK PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / UKR

SC PRAHA / CZE

Ref: SALZER Matěj (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: KARÁSEK Libor (CZE)

1

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

1

Ref: KOŘÍNKOVÁ Miroslava (CZE)

2

Ref: KARÁSEK Libor (CZE)

3

Ref: SALZER Matěj (CZE)

4

Table E (8)

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SPORŠÚNLZ / UKR

D.OLOMOUC / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 06.06.2006
2 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 27.05.2008
3T ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela D.OLOMOUC CZE 16.04.2005
3T ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 10.08.2007
5 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 13.02.2007
6 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 25.01.2008
7 YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ UKR
8 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 01.05.2007
9 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 13.03.2008
10 MARČÍK Sára USK PRAHA CZE 13.06.2006
11 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 07.01.2005
12 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 22.04.2007
13 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKO TEPLICE CZE 02.08.2008
14 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 22.01.2006
15 NOVÁKOVÁ Žaneta LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.12.2008
16 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 04.11.2005
17 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA CZE 06.10.2007
18 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 10.01.2008
19 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 13.01.2007
20 SLUŠNÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 23.09.2006
21 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SC PRAHA CZE 26.11.2009
22 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 17.05.2006
23 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolína S.BRNO I CZE 26.01.2008
24 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 03.07.2006
25 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 01.01.2006
26 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 14.09.2008
27 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA ESP 11.08.2007
28 ŽEBROVÁ Eva LOKO TEPLICE CZE 19.05.2008
29 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 05.05.2006
30 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SC PRAHA CZE
31 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 17.12.2006
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Poule T32 A B C D E Semi Final
BEDNÁŘOVÁ Zdeňka CZE Ref: 1
DURYCH Martin CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KARÁSEK Libor CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOŘÍNKOVÁ Miroslava CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LÁTAL Martin CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SALZER Matěj CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VINCENCOVÁ Ester CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


